
 

 
 

TWO ITALIES PROGRAM 
SPRING 2027 

 
Updated: December 10, 2025 

 

 

Part 1 - FLORENCE 
Tuesday January 26 START OF PROGRAM - Students arrive in Florence - Housing check-in 

Wednesday January 27 Mandatory Orientation 
Thursday January 28 Mandatory Orientation 
Friday January 29 Mandatory Orientation 

 
Mon-Thu February 1 - 4  Exploring Italy Through Language and Culture (Part 1 - Presession) 
 
Monday February 8 Classes in English start  
Thursday February 18 Mid-course Break 
Friday February 26 Reading day (reserved for occasional exceptional make-up) 
Wednesday March 3 Exams and end of classes in English 

 
Thursday March 4 Housing check-out and transfer to Tuscania 

 

 
 
 

Part 2 – TUSCANIA 
 
Thursday March 4 Mandatory Housing check-in and Orientation 

 
Mon-Fri March 8 - 12 Program Break 

 
Mon-Fri March 15 - Apr. 2 Exploring Italy Through Language and Culture (Part 2 - Intensive Course) 
 
Sun-Mon March 28-29 Public Holiday: Easter & Easter Monday 
 
Friday April 2 Italian Language Exam 
 
Monday April 5 Classes in English start 
Friday April 23 Reading day (reserved for occasional exceptional make-up) 
Sunday April 25 Public Holiday: Liberation Day  
Tuesday April 27 Exams and end of classes in English 
 
Wednesday April 28 Housing check-out and departure/ End of Program 
 
 

 
 

See Course Schedule and Program Flyer for details 


